Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elin Watson - (969667) - Llandudno Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:55.27
2:56.64
2:56.93
3:01.05

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:56.93
2:55.27
2:56.64

3:01.05

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

372
363
362
338

WA Pts

362
372
363
338

Round

F
F

Round

I =m m T

Date

18/03/17
22/10/16
21/10117
06/08/16

Date

2111017
18/03/17
22/10/16

06/08/16

Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017
Neath Level 1 Open Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet 2017
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017
Neath Level 1 Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Venue
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea

Swansea

Venue
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea

Swansea

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Conwy 3
Conwy 1
Conwy 1
Conwy 1

Club Swam Under Level

Conwy 1
Conwy 3
Conwy 1
Conwy 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



