## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elin Watson - (969667) - Llandudno Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.27	372	F	18/03/17	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Conwy	3
2:56.64	363	F	22/10/16	Neath Level 1 Open Meet	Swansea	Conwy	1
2:56.93	362	F	21/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	Conwy	1
3:01.05	338	Н	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Conwy	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.93	362	F	21/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	Conwy	1
2:55.27	372	F	18/03/17	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Conwy	3
2:56.64	363	F	22/10/16	Neath Level 1 Open Meet	Swansea	Conwy	1
3:01.05	338	Н	06/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Conwy	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS